

Ary International Skill Development Council

(Incorporate under Sec-8 of the Companies Act, 2013)
Ministry of Corporate Affairs, GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
(In corporation with UN, UNHRC, Sigma University, MGU, AAFTU, SVU, CTU, SU, CU, RFI and other Universities and Institutions)



Application Form for AISDC Membership

To be filled by the Applicant (To be filled in Capital Letters)			
Please read the deed of discharge, release and indemnity and guidelines before filling up the form	Photograph of the		
Personal Information:	Candidate		
Name:			
	with signature		
Last Name First Name Middle Name	[
Father's/Mother's/Husband's Name:			
Birth date: Day Month Yea SI Male male Thir nde	er Blood		
Address:			
City: State: Country			
Postal Code: Mobile:			
Telephone: Res (with STD/ISD code):			
Office (with STD/ISD code): PAN Card No.	:		
E-Mail: MELISTATION ACTIONS	No.		
Qualification			
Profession Services S			
Nationality: *PASSPORT/ PAN/DL/EPIC No.:	 		
Valid upto			
Attached Documents' copies:			
Passport EPIC Driver's License PAN Card for address proof			
*No Criminal Record Certificate (NOC form the Concerned Police Station or Undertaking 'That the person is not			
unlawful activities and No Criminal activity in the Past' and the same to be sent within 30 days from the date of	submission of this		
form, Otherwise, the membership will stand cancelled) *PASSPORT, PAN Card, Driving License, EPIC Card			
Two passport size photographs with signature on the back of second photo			
 Membership Fee 			
Mandatory document to submit			
Indian			

₹. 5,000/- (for 5 Years)

National Annual Subscription of Associate Membership:



Ary International Skill Development Council

(Incorporate under Sec-8 of the Companies Act, 2013)
Ministry of Corporate Affairs, GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
(In corporation with UN, UNHRC, Sigma University, MGU, AAFTU, SVU, CTU, SU, CU, RFI and other Universities and Institutions)



KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK C2/11, POCKET – B- 2, PHASE - 2, ASHOK VIHAR,

NEW DELHI - 110052 ACCOUNT NO. : 1848534306 IFSC CODE: KKBK0000215 MICR CODE: 110485049

Has the candidate been invol-	ONLY THROUGH DIGITAL BANKING / D.D. / CHEQUES ARE ALLOWED, CASH NOT ALLOWED ved with any social activities in the past? Yes
Deed of Discharge, Rel	ease and Indemnity:
Release and Discharge: The n for any loss sustained by the contract, breach of statutory d Indemnity: The member inden AISDC negligent act or willful Warranty as to Age: By person. Bar to Action: The candidate AISDC arising out of or as a c Confidentiality: The candidate other than for the purpose of o Definitions: In this deed, unless and costs arising out of or as damage or injury to person (in Signatures: Signatures execute I	is inconsistent with the context and subject matters "All claims" means all claims, actions, suit, demands, damages, interest a consequence of Ary International Skill Development Council including any incidental activity "Any loss" means any loss, including candidate) or property included but not limited to any. Which is a deed. Whi
Address:	
Phone:	Profession:
Years month	s and confirm that to the best of my knowledge, he/she is suitable for the membership.
Oate :	Signature of the With
For office use only (Taluka/D	District/State/National/International Body Office of Ary International Skill Development Council
	ormation given by the candidate in the application has been checked for validity and that the documents enclosed date is found suitable for the membership of Ary International Skill Development Council.
	Signature of the(Designation)
	` ` ` ` ` ` ` ` ` ` ` ` ` ` ` ` ` ` ` `
	Body-Office at Taluka/District/State/Nation



Ary International Skill Development Council

(Incorporate under Sec-8 of the Companies Act, 2013)

Ministry of Corporate Affairs, GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
(In corporation with UN, UNHRC, Sigma University, MGU, AAFTU, SVU, CTU, SU, CU, RFI and other Universities and Institutions)



For office use only (International Body Office of Ary International Skill Development Council)	
The candidate is found eligible for the membership of Ary International Skill Development Council and the	is nominated as
atplace,	country
The candidate's application has been rejected	
Place:	
Date	
Membership No. Allotted:	(Authorized Signatory)

Guidelines for Filling the Application:

- 1. Fill out the application form correctly and completely. Place an X in the appropriate box. Use only ball pen for signature.
- 2. Two identical copies of passport size recently taken ID photographs with signature on the back of 2nd photo are necessary.
- 3. Name and Address should be written in capital letters only.
- 4. Application and Related Material should be posted thorugh mail to aisdcworld@gmail.com
- 5. To be effective as a deed, candidate's execution of this document must be signed in the presence of a witness when place provided.
- 6. For any enquiries regarding membership issues, e-mail at or call us Mob: +91 7217846909.
- 7. For any other information visit the site https://:www.aisdc.world

